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BEFORE-THE-DAY

STATIONERY ITEM

20-40 41-60 61-80 81+

Save the Dates
Invitations

Details Card

RSVP Card

Small Insert

Thank You Cards (flat)
Thank You Cards (folded)
Envelopes (printed)
Envelopes (unprinted)
Venue Illustration
Digital Save the Date

£4.80
£5.00
£3.60
£3.60
£3.30
£3.80
£4.20
£5.00
£0.50
£50

£55

£4.20
£4.40
£3.30
£3.30
£2.80
£3.30
£3.50
£2.70
£0.40

£3.50
£3.80
£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£3.00
£3.20
£2.20

£0.30

£3.20
£3.50
£2.70
£2.70
£2.30
£2.70
£2.90
£2.00
£0.20



ON-THE-DAY

PAPER GOODS

STATIONERY ITEM 20-40 41-60 61-80 81+
Escort Cards (tented) £250 £210 £1.90 £1.40
Place Cards £3.30 £280 £250 £1.90
Place Cards + Accessory £5.00 £4.40 £4.00 £3.30
Menus £4.00 £350 £280 £2.30
Personalised Menus £4.50 £4.00 £350 £3.20
Order of Service (folded) £420 £350 £3.20 £2.90
Order of Service (8pp) £5.00 £4.20 £3.80 £350
Coasters (card) £3.20 £280 £250 £1.90
Reserved Signs £3.20 £280 £250 £1.90
Table No. or Name £7.00
SIGNAGE

Covering: Table plans, welcome signs, order of the
day, bar & cocktail signs, cards & gift signs, audio &
photo guest book signs, and so much more...

SIGNAGE AO A2 A3 A4 A5

Straight Edge £220| £120 £80 £60 £50 £35
Custom Shape £280| £140 £110 £90 £75 £45
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CREATIVE WEDDING
STATIONERY BY MAPLE & RAE

All pricing includes design & print.
Minimum order: £150.

DELIVERY:
- Before the day stationery: £10
- On-the-day stationery: £18
-All deliveries are Next Day Delivery (UK mainland).
* Rush orders are available; please contact me for a quote.

- | currently do not offer shipping to the EU. For shipping to the US,
prices are available and based on weight.

THE SMALL PRINT

- A complete quote will be provided after an initial consultation.
- A 50% deposit is required when placing an order, with the
remaining balance due before going to print.

- Please review our full terms and conditions before placing an
order at: www.mapleandrae.co.uk

Looking for a more budget-friendly option?

Previous designs at a discounted rate - price available
upon request.
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