maple & rae. 2025

PRICE GUIDE

BEFORE-THE-DAY

STATIONERY ITEM	20-40	41-60	61-80	81+
Save the Dates	£4.80	£4.20	£3.50	£3.20
Invitations	£5.00	£4.40	£3.80	£3.50
Details Card	£3.60	£3.30	£2.90	£2.70
RSVP Card	£3.60	£3.30	£2.90	£2.70
Small Insert	£3.30	£2.80	£2.50	£2.30
Thank You Cards (flat)	£3.80	£3.30	£3.00	£2.70
Thank You Cards (folded)	£4.20	£3.50	£3.20	£2.90
Envelopes (printed)	£5.00	£2.70	£2.20	£2.00
Envelopes (unprinted)	£0.50	£0.40	£0.30	£0.20
Venue Illustration	£50			
Digital Save the Date	£55			

ON-THE-DAY

PAPER GOODS

STATIONERY ITEM	20-40	41-60	61-80	81+
Escort Cards (tented)	£2.50	£2.10	£1.90	£1.40
Place Cards	£3.30	£2.80	£2.50	£1.90
Place Cards + Accessory	£5.00	£4.40	£4.00	£3.30
Menus	£4.00	£3.50	£2.80	£2.30
Personalised Menus	£4.50	£4.00	£3.50	£3.20
Order of Service (folded)	£4.20	£3.50	£3.20	£2.90
Order of Service (8pp)	£5.00	£4.20	£3.80	£3.50
Coasters (card)	£3.20	£2.80	£2.50	£1.90
Reserved Signs	£3.20	£2.80	£2.50	£1.90
Table No. or Name	£7.00			

SIGNAGE

Covering: Table plans, welcome signs, order of the day, bar & cocktail signs, cards & gift signs, audio & photo guest book signs, and so much more...

SIGNAGE	AO	A1	A2	А3	A4	A5
~~~		$\mathbb{Z}_{-}$	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		_
Straight Edge	£220	£120	083	£60	£50	£35
Custom Shape	£280	£140	£110	£90	£75	£45
The most popular / size for welcome estable plans						

# CREATIVE WEDDING STATIONERY BY MAPLE & RAE

All pricing includes design & print.

Minimum order: £150.

#### **DELIVERY:**

- · Before the day stationery: £10
  - · On-the-day stationery: £18
- ·All deliveries are Next Day Delivery (UK mainland).
- Rush orders are available; please contact me for a quote.
- I currently do not offer shipping to the EU. For shipping to the US, prices are available and based on weight.

#### THE SMALL PRINT

- A complete quote will be provided after an initial consultation.
  - A 50% deposit is required when placing an order, with the remaining balance due before going to print.
- Please review our full terms and conditions before placing an order at: www.mapleandrae.co.uk

Looking for a more budget-friendly option?

Previous designs at a discounted rate – price available upon request.

